Vendor Summary Report

Open CommTrack And Supplier Paid By Client Credit Card, Open Vendor Payment

Travel With The Stars
5777 W. Century Blvd.
Suite 1200

Los Angeles, CA 90045
310/641-8726

Vendor Name

Abaco Beach Resort
Access America

*Alamo Car Rental

Alaska Airlines Vacatons
*Apple Vacations

ASTON HOTELS AND RESORTS
*Avis Rent A Car

*Budget Car Rental

Budget Rent a car

car Limo

*Carnival Cruise Line
*Celebrity Cruises
Continental Vacations
COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT
CROWNE PLAZA HOTELS
*CSA Travel Protection
Delta Vacations
DESTINATION HOTELS
*Disney Cruise Lines
DisneyLand Hotel
Document Processing
*Dollar Rent A Car
*Embassy Suites
Enterprise

FAIRFIELD INN
FAIRMONT HOTELS
Fairmont

*Funjet Vacations
HAMPTON INN

*Hertz Rent A Car

HILTON GARDEN INN
Hilton Hotels

HOLIDAY INN

Holiday Inn - Flagstaff
Holiday Inn - NYC

*Holland America Line
Hyatt Arlington Va.

Hyatt Central Park - NYC
HYATT HOTELS AND RESORTS
Hyatt Regency DFW

Hyatt Regency Dallas

limo

MARITIM HOTELS

Marriott Dallas Love Field
MARRIOTT HOTELS
Marriott

National Car Rental
*Northwest World Vacations
*Norwegian Cruise Line
Payless

*Pleasant Hawaiian Holiday
*Princess Cruise Lines
Renaissance Cruises

8/5/2013 11:35:30AM

(Depart Date As Of 8/5/2013)
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Bookings
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Comm.
90.00
63.07
37.90

475.10

538.80
15.60

196.53
42.01
4.70
111.10

991.20

483.88

842.50

771.10
30.40

367.50

1,150.03
15.90
749.70
132.00
80.00
17.00
1,954.38
44.39
48.00
89.80
88.00
1,359.26
23.80
1,231.79
59.60
18.90

234.90

110.00

360.00

1,204.00

140.00

1,219.40

179.90

275.00
84.00
40.00
63.77

105.00
60.93

118.90
53.90

693.82

284.33
24.00

523.12

1,657.16

540.90

Total Fare
900.00
180.20
438.00

4,467.90
4,490.00
156.00
2,198.02
467.05
94.00
1,111.06
7,572.48
5,099.00
7,434.48
7,710.88
304.00
1,050.00
9,737.75
159.00
7,692.00
1,250.00
80.00
169.94

18,690.00
443.85
480.00
898.00
880.00

10,444.68
238.00

10,413.20
596.00
189.00

2,349.00
1,100.00
3,600.00
4,700.00
1,400.00
12,192.00
1,799.00
2,750.00
840.00
400.00
637.68
1,050.00
999.67
1,189.00
538.98
0.00
2,343.28
239.98
2,150.00
17,889.94
6,003.00
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Vendor Name

*Royal Caribbean Cruises
Sheraton City Squire
Sheraton Las Vegas
Sheraton Northlake
Silversea Cruises LTD
South O

Southwest Air Vacations
Southwest Airlines
SUPER 8

Thrifty Car Rental
Travel Connection
*Travel Impressions
travel resource

*Travel with the Stars
TRAVELCLICK

UNITED Vacations
Unspecified Airline AL
UTELL

VANTIS HOTEL GROUP
WORLDHOTELS

8/5/2013 11:35:30AM

Vendor ID Bookings Comm. Total Fare
RCI 4 965.70 6,458.00
4 166.00 1,600.00

1 50.00 500.00

3 130.00 1,300.00

SILVERSEA 1 1,860.00 13,470.00
SOUTHO 2 104.74 0.00
SWVAC 2 160.26 1,453.25
WN 8 116.31 1,496.00
(0y4 1 5.99 59.88
T 2 17.47 174.67
TC0000 3 656.10 0.00
TRVLIMP 3 1,065.08 7,550.00
1 157.45 0.00

1 100.00 100.00

wv 2 23.22 232.20
UNITEDVAC 2 981.14 9,619.77
AL 4 67.79 677.90
ul 1 64.80 648.00
LM 3 35.20 352.00
ww 1 158.70 1,587.00
270 26,982.92 217,484.69
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